09 June 2023 Friday Race Result

11st Race Starts At:17:52

Prize 1.)10.500€ 2)4.200€

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam
1 GIORGIANA(4) ?y b ARDAD - MIRRORBLACK (CLODOVIL) 56,5
2 KADIYAC(2) ?y b KODIAC- LANA GIRL (ARCH) 56,5
3 MAMAMOUCHI(7) ?y P SIALAA - AL MAYDA (DISTORTED HUMOR) 56,5
4 CHOPINAMBOUR(S) ?y b %HGEE%YF - CLAUDIA ERIA (HOLD THAT = o«
5 LE ROZEL(I) 2y b /s:JPAPLL%éEL)UNA ROYALE (ROYAL 58
6 MOCASSIN (IREYS) t%y b (CIP_:A\/([;TM AS}E’)IRIT - GOLOVELY ROSE 56.5
7 GRAND STYLE(6) ?y bl m&g& %‘A(S;Eg)T - BAYNUNAH 55
8 QUEEN KAHINA 3Y® ASTERN - AWESOME LILY (GHOSTZAPPER) 55

(USA)3) f

Maiden

Weight
GREGOIRE LEGRAS
ANTHONY CRASTUS
ANTONIO ORANI
IORITZ MENDIZABAL

JAROMIR SAFAR

GUILLAUME TROLLEY DE
PREVAUX

LEO ROUSSEL

MARIE VELON

3.)3.150€
Jockey
HARAS ASSIRO

ECURIE MELANIE

NOMAN
OZGULER/ECURIE

NICOLAS SOUCHON
CAJDASROT SR.O.
ANNE-MARIE HAYES
REBECCA HILLEN

GOUSSERIE RACING

Pick(4) 22,75 +, Quinella(2/4) 26,20 b, Exacta(4/2) 99,10 +, Trifecta(4/2/7) :188,69 +, Place(2) :1,50 4, Place(4) 2,95 b

kg,

Owner

M. SCANDELLA-
LACAILLE

R. CHOTARD

J. REYNIER

C. ESCUDER

S. MYSKOVA
TIM. DONWORTH
N. PERRET

P. DECOUZ

Marseille Borely Fransa Racecourse

1200 Turf

4)2.100€

Trainer Time
22,75
3,95
1,75
24,70
15,25
5,55
6,90

7,35

Win
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)

00)

PSF St Margin

3

Late
Start

76

73

59

79



